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WATKINS & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C.
e CONSULTING ENGINEERS s

PROJECT PLAN HOLDERS LIST

PROJECT: FY23 LMIG for Roadway Resurfacing

W&A PROJECT Na.: W2009-050-01

PRICE PER SET: $300.00

BID DATE:
TIME:

BID PLACE:

Wednesday, May 15, 2024
11:00 AM

City of Tifton
130 1st Street East
Tifton, GA 31794

CONTRACTOR/NAME & ADDRESS

CONTACT

# OF SETS

PAYMENT

Reeves Construction Company
2615 Old Jim Davis Road
Albany, GA 31721

Ph: (229) 883-8011
dderiso@reevescc.com

Don Deriso

Paid

Reames & Son Construction Company, Inc.
1208 Cypress Street

Valdosta, Georgia 31601

Ph: (229) 244-9326
bnelson@reamesandson.com

Ben Nelson

Paid

Construct Connect

3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ph: (800) 364-2059
jamaica.bejagan@constructconnect.com

Jamaica Bejagan

Paid

Griffin, Grading & Concrete, LLC
1179 Hwy 280 W

Cordele, GA 31015

Ph: (229) 276-0888
barrios@griffingrading.us

Alejandro Barrios

Paid

East Coast Asphalt, LLC
822 RC Drive

Douglas, GA 31535

Ph: (912) 384-81143
murray@ecallc.net

Kelly Murray

Paid

Scruggs Company

4679 0ld U.S. 41 N

Hahira, GA 31632

Ph: (229) 242-2388
GCannon@scruggscompany.com

Gary Cannon

Paid
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